
Upper Division Lower Division

Trashers Wristy Business

Torsion Hoses

Wolf Pack Golden Goons

Wombats Black

Farm Bureau Adult Hockey League

Sunday 2/4/24 5:00pm Golden Goons (1) 7 Hoses (1) 6 SO

Sunday 2/4/24 6:30pm Trashers (1) 6 Wolf Pack (1) 5 SO

Sunday 2/4/24 8:00pm Wombats (1) 7 Torsion (1) 3

Monday 2/5/24 8:30pm Wristy Business (1) 7 Black (1) 2

Sunday 2/11/24 5:00pm Hoses (2) 4 Wristy Business (2) 5

Sunday 2/11/24 6:30pm Wolf Pack (2) 6 Wombats (2) 8

Sunday 2/11/24 8:00pm Black (2) 8 Golden Goons (2) 4

Monday 2/12/24 8:30pm Torsion (2) 7 Trashers (2) 4

Sunday 2/18/24 5:00pm Black (3) 6 Hoses (3) 8

Sunday 2/18/24 6:30pm Wombats (3) 10 Torsion (3) 7

Sunday 2/18/24 8:00pm Trashers (3) 5 Wolf Pack (3) 7

Monday 2/19/24 8:30pm Golden Goons (3) 4 Wristy Business (3) 5

Sunday 2/25/24 5:00pm Black (4) 1 Wristy Business (4) 6

Sunday 2/25/24 6:30pm Torsion (4) 5 Trashers (4) 3

Sunday 2/25/24 8:00pm Golden Goons (4) 5 Hoses (4) 4 SO

Monday 2/26/24 8:30pm Wolf Pack (4) 7 Wombats (4) 3

Sunday 3/3/24 5:00pm Black (5) 1 Golden Goons (5) 5

Sunday 3/3/24 6:30pm Wombats (5) 11 Trashers (5) 8

Sunday 3/3/24 8:00pm Wolf Pack (5) 2 Torsion (5) 4

Monday 3/4/24 8:30pm Hoses (5) 2 Wristy Business (5) 9

Sunday 3/10/24 5:00pm Golden Goons (6) Wristy Business (6)

Sunday 3/10/24 6:30pm Trashers (6) Wolf Pack (6)

Sunday 3/10/24 8:00pm Hoses (6) Black (6)

Monday 3/11/24 8:30pm Torsion (6) Wombats (6)

Sunday 3/17/24 5:00pm Wristy Business (7) Black (7)

Sunday 3/17/24 6:30pm Wolf Pack (7) Torsion (7)

Sunday 3/17/24 8:00pm Wombats (7) Trashers (7)

Monday 3/18/24 8:30pm Hoses (7) Golden Goons (7)

Trade Deadline and Roster Freeze 3/23/24 9:00pm

Sunday 3/24/24 5:00pm Golden Goons (8) Black (8)

Sunday 3/24/24 6:30pm Torsion (8) Wombats (8)

Sunday 3/24/24 8:00pm Wristy Business (8) Hoses (8)

Monday 3/25/24 8:30pm Trashers (8) Wolf Pack (8)

Sunday 4/7/24 5:00pm Wristy Business (9) Golden Goons (9)

Sunday 4/7/24 6:30pm Trashers (9) Torsion (9)

Sunday 4/7/24 8:00pm Wolf Pack (9) Wombats (9)



Monday 4/8/24 8:30pm Hoses (9) Black (9)

Sunday 4/14/24 5:00pm Golden Goons (10) Hoses (10)

Sunday 4/14/24 6:30pm Torsion (10) Wolf Pack (10)

Sunday 4/14/24 8:00pm Black (10) Wristy Business (10)

Monday 4/15/24 8:30pm Wombats (10) Trashers (10)

Sunday 4/21/24 5:00pm Hoses (11) Wristy Business (11)

Sunday 4/21/24 6:30pm Wombats (11) Wolf Pack (11)

Sunday 4/21/24 8:00pm Trashers (11) Torsion (11)

Monday 4/22/24 8:30pm Golden Goons (11) Black (11)

Sunday 4/28/24 5:00pm Hoses (12) Black (12)

Sunday 4/28/24 6:30pm Trashers (12) Wombats (12)

Sunday 4/28/24 8:00pm Wristy Business (12) Golden Goons (12)

Monday 4/29/24 8:30pm Torsion (12) Wolf Pack (12)

Playoffs

Round 1 5/5/24 5:00pm C League #1 C League #4

Semi-Finals 5/5/24 6:30pm B League #1 B League #4

5/5/24 8:00pm B League #2 B League #3

5/6/24 8:30pm C League #2 C League #3

Round 2 5/19/24 5:00pm C League #1/4 C League #2/3

Finals 5/19/24 6:30pm B League #1/4 B League #2/3








